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Please arrange to survey vehicle at
8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2

#07-48 PREMIER @ KAK| BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875

ABWIN &

IVAN TEO

Date 111/04/2018 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
TP Vehicle No. : 5FD-3661-E DID: 67139416
To (EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Fax: 671359415
Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 86680608
Owner : TAN CHENG HONG
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Certificate No.  : 5080254098-01 S Accident Date: 11/04/2018
Vehicle No. : 5LD-9997-B '
Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL 1.5X A

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

Qry DESCRIPTION REPAIR AMOUNT SURVEYOR APP.
List Item
1 TAILGATE f= 7 $953.30| *
1 TAIGATELOCK M7 $176.60] ~
1 REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING /™ ™~ $280.00(
1 EMBLEM LOGa M~ $50.70(
1 EMBLEM VEZEL 7/ , $52.90| *
1 RAERBUMPER &et—oO $762.70
1 REARBUMPER SIDE RETAINERRH ¢/, $51.50| ™
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINERLH | $51.50| ~
1 END PANEL ;-l.r.;.-.- | $465.70]
1 END PANEL SMART BUZZER /T " IR $189.50| -
1 REAR FENDER RH-REPAIR- _;'; o 5 3y 4 $0.00| *
1 REAR FENDER LH REPAIR- * $0.00| *
Sub Total $3,034.40
Discount 20% on Parts (5606.88)
$2,427.52
Special Nett )
1 REVERSE SENSOR " Yew—py O - Sa50.00] LY~
1 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT i »~ $80.00[ *-
Sub Total $330.00
Labour & Misc
LABOUR TO FACILIATE REPAIR $1,000:00] =0F
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS Mg $1,000.00| 2~
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA : $80.00|
TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTIONALITY $50.00
TO REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN $150.00{ >
Sub Total 52,280.00
Sub Total $5,037.52
Page1af 2

ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER & KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875

Company Registration Mo, 201318685G




ABWIN

IVAN TEO
Date :11/04/2018 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
TP Vehicle No.  : SFD-3661-E DID: 67139416
Ta  EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Fax: 67139415
Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 86680608
Owner : TAN CHENG HONG
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Certificate No. : 5080254098-01 Accident Date: 11/04/2018
Vehicle No. : 5LD-9957-B
Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL 1.5X A
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS
aTty DESCRIPTION REPAIR AMOUNT SURVEYOR APP.

GST 7% $352.63

Total $5,390.15

-

Page 2 of 2
ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #)7-48 PREMIER & KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875

Company Registration Mo, 2013186856




Please arrange to survey vehicle at

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2 ABWIN 'fg

#07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875

IVAN TED
Date :11/04/2018 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
TP Vehicle No, :SFD-3661-E DID: 67139416
To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Fax: 67139415
Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 86680608
Owner : TAN CHENG HONG
NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Certificate No.  : 5080254098-01 Accident Date: 11/04/2018
Vehicle Na, : 5LD-9997-B
Make & Model :HONDA VEZEL 1.5X A
ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS
ary DESCRIPTION REPAIR AMOUNT ]_ SURVEYOR APP.
List ftem
1 TAILGATE 5953.30
1 TAILGATE LOCK 5176.60
1 REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING $280.00
1 EMBLEM LOGO $50.70
3 EMBLEM VEZEL 552.90
1 RAER BUMPER §762.70
p REAR BUMPER 5IDE RETAINER RH 551.50
1 REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH $51.50
1 END PAMEL 5465.70
1 END PANEL SMART BUZZER $189.50
1 REAR FENDER RH REPAIR 50.00
1 REAR FENDER LH REPAIR 50.00
Sub Total 53,034.40
Discount 20% on Parts (5606.88)
$2,427.52
Special
1 REVERSE SENSOR 5250.00
1 REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT $80.00
Sub Total $330.00
Labour & Misc
LABOUR TO FACILIATE REPAIR 51,000.00
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS 51,000.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA SB0.00
TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK FUNCTIONALITY 550.00
TO REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN £150.00
Sub Total 52,280.00
Sub Total $5,037.52

Page 1 of 2
ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 - GATE 2, #H07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875
Company Registration No, 20131E68506G



ABWIN %

VAN TEO

Date :11/04/2018 ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD

TP Vehicle No.  : SFD-3661-E DID: 671359416

To : EQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Fax: 67139415

Attn : Motor Claim Department HP: 86680608

Owner : TAN CHENG HONG

NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD

Certificate No.  : 50B0254098-01 Accident Date: 11/04/2018

Vehicle No. : SLD-9997-B

Make & Model : HONDA VEZEL 1.5X A

ESTIMATED REPAIR COST DETAILS

|{1T‘|’ IDESEHIPTIGN [ REPAIR AMOLUNT SURVEYOR APP.
GST 7% $352.63

Total §5,390.15

Page 2af 2
ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD, 8 KAKI BUKIT AVENLE 4 - GATE 2, #07-48 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT, SINGAPORE 415875
Company Registration Na. 2013186856



Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

e ————— e —

From: Ivan Teo <ivantea@abwin.com.sg=

Sent: Monday, 16 April 2018 3:22 AM

To: loel Goh

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY SLD9997B AGAINST SFD3661E DOA
11/04/2018

Dear Joel,

Survey conducted last Friday.
Will follow up with the private settlement form once available.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

ABWIN;
1
Abwin Service Pte Lid
MNo. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4
#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

lvan Teo
Motor Claim Executive
DID +65 6713 9416

T +65 6713 9400 | F +65 6713 9415
Wabsite | Facebook | Linkedin

Looking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership selution and much more!

Click here to view our listing ==

Sales & Purchase of Pre-owned Commaercial & Private Vehicles | Vehicle Service Centre | Vehicle Hire Purchase | Motor Insurance | Gene

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Monday, 16 April, 2018 8:41 AM

To: lvan Teo <ivanteo@abwin_com.sg>

Cc: admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY SLD9997B AGAINST SFD3661E DOA 11/04/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Ilvan



Noted with thanks.
Kindly assist to forward a copy of the private settlement agreement so that we can have a record of it.

Dear LKK
Kindly advise if survey has been conducted.

Best Regards,

Joel Goh

Executive | Claims

i
eqnsuronce
b f?-t-t- T e,
EQ Insurance Company Limited
& Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110
did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

www eginsurance.Ccom.Sg (@)
*‘ & Moember of Caystaie

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please natify the sen«

From: Ivan Teo [mail

Sent: Monday, April 16, 2018 8:34 AM

To: Joel Goh

Cc: admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY SLD9997B AGAINST SFD3661E DOA 11/04/2018

Dear loel,
Our client wish to withdraw the 3™ party claim as your insured had private settlement with him.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

ABWIN

Abwin Service Ple Lid

MNo. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

Ivan Teo

Mator Claim Executive

DID +65 6713 9416

T +65 6713 9400 | F +65 6713 9415
Websile | Fagebaok | Linkedin

Looking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much more!
2



Click here to view our listing > >

"'-u..dﬁ

Sales & Purchase of Pre-owned Commercial & Private Vehicles | Vehicle Service Centre | Vehicle Hire Purchase | Motor Insurance | Gen

From: Joel Goh [mailto:joel goh@eqinsurance.com.sg|

Sent: Thursday, 12 April, 2018 3:28 PM

To: lvan Teo <ivanteo@abwin.com. sg>

Ce: admin-a@lkkauto.com

Subject: RE: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY SLD9297B AGAINST SFD3661E DOA 11/04/2018

Without Prejudice

Dear Ivan

We will appoint LKK to conduct survey on your client’s vehicle,
Dear LKK

Kindly assist on the following survey.
Cwr insured has not reported this accident.

Best Regards,

loel Goh
Fysarist

LIVE | Ladlme

edjrjsurjonce

F

EQ Insurance Company Limited

owell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

did 65 6500 6772 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 772 | fax 65 6223 4190

S,
J‘ & Moember of Ciystate L@‘— ___._,)_“1'

Privileged/Confidential information may be contained in this message. If you are nat the intended recipient, please notify the senc

From: Ivan Teo [mallto:ivanteo@abwin.com.sg]

Sent: Thursday, April 12, 2018 12:00 PM

To: Janet Tan; Joel Goh

Subject: RE: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY SLD99978 AGAINST SFD3661E DOA 11/04/2018

Dear Joel,



Hawve you arrange for the survey?
Thank you.

Best Regards,

ABWIN

Abwin Service Pte Lid

MNo. B Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

Ivan Teo

Motor Claim Executive

DID +65 6713 9416

T +65 6712 9400 | F +65 6713 9415

Looking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much more!

Click here to view our listing ==

Sales & Purchase of Pre-owned Commarcial & Private Vehicles | Vehicle Service Centre | Vehicle Hire Purchase | Motor Insurance | Gene

From: Janet Tan [mailto:janet.tan@eginsurance.com.sg]

Sent: Wednesday, 11 April, 2018 5:26 PM

To: Joel Goh <joel.goh@eqinsurance.com.sg>

Cc: Ivan Teo <ivanteg@abwin.com.sg=>

Subject: FW: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY SLD9957B AGAINST SFD3661E DOA 11/04/2018

Joel

For your necessary action
Thank you.

Regards,

Janet Tan
Senior Executive | Claims

eéjnsurqpce

EQ Insurance Company Limited
5 Maxwell Road #17-00 Tower Block MND Complex Singapore 069110

4



did 65 6496 9032 | tel 65 6223 9433 ext 032 | fax 65 6223 4190
WWW.eQinsurance.com.sg

3

e .

"‘ A Mermber of Cystate { @_. e

Privileged/Confidentiol information may be contained in this message. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sent

From: Ivan Teo [mailto:ivanteo®@abwin.com.sg)

Sent: Wednesday, April 11, 2018 5:28 PM

To: Elaine Cheong <elaine.cheong@eginsurance.com.sg>; Janet Tan <janet.tan{@eginsurance.com.sg>
Subject: ARRANGE FOR 3RD PARTY SURVEY 5LD9997B AGAINST SFD3661E DOA 11/04/2018

Dear Elaine,

Kindly arrange for 3™ party survey
My client SLD9397B
Your insured SFD3661E

Vehicle in our workshop.
Thank you.

Best Regards,

ABWIN

Abwin Service Pte Ltd

Mo. 8 Kaki Bukit Avenue 4

#07-48 Premier@Kaki Bukit Gate 2
Singapore 415875

lvan Teo

Mator Claim Executive

DID +65 6713 9416

T +65 6713 9400 ! F +65 6713 9415

Website | Facebook | Linkedin

Looking to start a new business soon? Find out how we can provide you with a complete vehicle ownership solution and much more!

Click here to view our listing ==

Sales & Purchase of Pre-owned Commercial & Private Vehicles | Vehicle Service Centre | Vehicle Hire Purchase | Moter Insurance | Gene



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya LIbi Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 5256 4315
Reg. Mo 199607198R G3T Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

ECQ INSURANCE COMPANY LTD Ref - CC4/EQI18006803/Awb3s2
oD TonER BTN
#17-00 TOWER BLOCK Date: 10-08-2018
MND COMPLEXSINGAPORE 069110
Code: EQI
1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SFD 36B1E Veh. Inspected SLD 99978
Policy No. Coverage (§) 0.00
Claim No. DM18HO00958-JG Excess (35) 0.00
Assign From JOEL GOH Assign Date 13/04/2018
= Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HONDA VEZEL c.c 1496
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2016
Chassis No. RU11111769 Colour WHITE
Odometer 38313 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General GOOoD
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |215/60R16 DUNLOP 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |215/60R16 DUNLOP 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |215/60R18 DUNLOP & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |215/60R16 DUNLOP 6 mm
4, Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION,
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5, General Information
Accident Date  11/04/2018 Inspection Date 13/04/2018
Survey held at ABWIN SERVICE PTE LTD
No. B KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4
#07-48 PREMIER@KAKI BUKIT GATE 2
SINGAPORE 415875
Sa. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.
5b. Estimate Days of Repair

3 Working Days

|ESTII‘I.'1ATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR:




'Y V4 Vd LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
AJE BA B 51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933
- TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.1 of 2
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SLD 9997B
e Estimate Our Adjusted
Qty Description of Parts Condition Wo rkshnp?g]} {$I]
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|TAILGATE TC REPAIR SEE 953.30 -
LABOUR
1|TAILGATE LOCK NOT NECESSARY 176.60 -
1|REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING NOT NECESSARY 280.00
1|EMBLEM LOGO NOT NECESSARY 50.70 -
1|EMBLEM VEZEL NECESSARY 52.90 52.90
1|REAR BUMPER DEFORMED 762.70 762.70
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH NECESSARY 51,50 51.50
1|REAR BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH NECESSARY 51.50 51.50
1|END PANEL TO REPAIR SEE 465.70 :
LABOUR
1|END PANEL SMART BUZZER NOT NECESSARY 180,50 :
1|REAR FENDER RH (NPA) NOT NECESSARY 3 ;
1|REAR FENDER LH (NPA) NOT NECESSARY : £
LESS 20% DISCOUNT -506.88 -183.72
242752 734.88
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|REVERSE SENSOR (SN) DAMAGED 250.00 200.00
1|REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN) NOT NECESSARY 80.00 )
330.00 200.00
LABOUR
LABOUR TO FACILITATE REPAIR. INCLUSIVE OF THE 1,000.00 300.00
REPAIR OF TAILGATE AND END PANEL
TO SPRAY PAINT ON AFFECTED AREAS 1,000.00 200.00
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREA NOT NECESSARY 80.00
TO INSTALL REVERSE SENSOR & CHECK 50.00 50.00
FUNCTIONALITY.
TO REINSTALL REAR WINDSCREEN. NOT NECESSARY 150.00 :
2,280.00 550.00
GRAND TOTAL 5,037.52 1,484.88

Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18006803/Awb3s2




Page Mo..2 of 2

|  RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | 1,484.88|
Report Ref No. CC4/EQI18006803/Awb3s2

ADRIAM LING WAI PING
B.Eng, AMSOE AMIRTE AMSAE-A,M.MATA|
Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benafit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.
Mo labdlity of responsibi whatsoeyver, in contact of tert. 1s accepted to any third party wheo may reply on the Rego
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